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YouGov / Greenpeace UK Survey Results

Sample Size: 1716 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 24th September 2017

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1716|589 |563] 105 | 674 | 733 |831| 885 | 199 | 733 | 424 [360]| 978 | 738 | 230 556 367 414 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Below are 3 large-scale power resources.
Assuming all cost the same, which do you think
the government should prioritise in the future?
Gas-fired power 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 2
Nuclear power 19 | 29 13 10 13 26 | 26 12 14 14 20 28| 19 19 18 18 20 19 19
Offshore wind power 58 | 50 66 74 70 49 | 56 60 50 61 59 48| 63 51 56 59 58 56 64
Other 3 3 2 6 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 2 2 4 4 5 2 2 1
Dontknow 17 | 13 18 6 12 18 | 12 22 22 19 13 15| 14 22 19 16 17 19 14
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